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Narayanaswamy Radhakrishnan 

Vice Chancellor for Research and Economic Development 

Phone: 336-334-7314 

Fax: 336-334-7314 

radha@ncat.edu  

 

Chief Information Officer Vijay K. Verma 

Vice Chancellor for Information Technology and Telecommunications / CIO 

Information Technology and Telecommunication Division 

E.B. Fort IRC Building ??? 1601 E. Market Street 

Greensboro, NC 27411 

Phone: 336-256-0543 

Fax: 336-256-0543 

vkverma@ncat.edu  

 

Associate Vice Chancellor Yvette Underdue Murph 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Enrollment Management 

Phone: 336-334-7946 

Fax: 336-334-7946 

yunderdu@ncat.edu  

 

Assistant Vice Chancellor Eric Cheek 

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Summer Session and Outreach 

Phone: 336-334-7810 

Fax: 336-334-7810 

echeek@ncat.edu  
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Fax: 336-334-7006 

leawilli1@yahoo.com  

 

Dean of the School of Education Ceola Ross Baber 

Dean of the School of Education 
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Fax: 336-334-7757 

crbaber@ncat.edu  

 

Dean Winser Alexander 

Interim Dean of the College of Engineering 

Phone: 336-334-7589 

Patricia A. Chamings 

Dean of the School of Nursing 

Phone: 336-334-7751 

Fax: 336-334-7751 

pachami1@ncat.edu  

 

 

 

William J. Craft 

Interim Dean of the School of Graduate Studies 

Phone: 336-334-7920 

Fax: 336-334-7920 

craft@ncat.edu  

 

Quiester Craig 

Dean of the School of Business and Economics 

Phone: 336-334-7632 

Fax: 336-334-7632 

craigq@ncat.edu  

 

Joseph Graves, Jr. 

Dean of University Studies 

Phone: 336-256-2280 

Fax: 336-256-2280 

gravesjl@ncat.edu  
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Interim Dean of the School of Agriculture and Environmental Sciences 

Phone: 336-334-7979 

Fax: 336-334-7979 

mcdowedr@ncat.edu  
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Doris Mitchell 

Interim Dean of Library Services 

Phone: 336-334-7782 

Fax: 336-334-7782 

mitcheld@ncat.edu  

 

Michael Plater 

Dean of the College of Arts and Sciences 

Phone: 336-334-7806 

Fax: 336-334-7806 

mplater@ncat.edu  

 

 

Benjamin O. Uwakweh 

Dean of the School of Technology 

Phone: 336-334-7565 

Fax: 336-334-7565 

bouwakwe@ncat.edu  

 

Attorney Chalres Waldrup 

Interim General Counsel 

Phone: 336-334-7592 

cwaldrup@ncat.edu  

 

Faculty Senate Chair Linda Callahan 

Faculty Senate Chair 

Phone: 336-334-7970 

Fax: 336-334-7970 

lindac@ncat.edu  

 

Admissions Director/Enrollment Manager Yvette Underdue Murph 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Enrollment Management and Director, Undergraduate Admissions 

Phone: 336-334-7946 

Fax: 336-334-7478 

enroll@ncat.edu  
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Registrar Lester Lugo 

Registrar 

Phone: 336-334-7595 

Fax: 336-334-7595 

llugo@ncat.edu  

 

Director of Financial Aid Sheri Avent 

Director of Financial Aid 

1601 East Market Street 

Greensboro, NC 27411 

Phone: 336-334-7973 

Fax: 336-334-7954 

sherri.avent@ncat.edu  

 

 

Director of Institutional Research Robert Ussery 

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs and Director of Institutional Research 

Phone: 336-334-7558 

Fax: 336-334-7136 

robert.ussery@ncat.edu  

 

Director of Athletics Wheeler Brown 

Director of Athletics 

Phone: 336-334-7686 

wbrown@ncat.edu  

 

Health Center Director Linda Wilson 

Health Center Director 

Phone: 336-334-7880 

wilsonl@ncat.edu  

 

Director of Disability Services Peggy Oliphant 

Director of Vetern & Disability Support 

1601 East Market Street 

Greensboro, NC 27411 

Phone: 336-334-7765 

oliphant@ncat.edu  
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Director of Career Services Joyce Edwards 

Executive Director of Career Services 

1601 East Market Street 

Greensboro, NC 27411 

Phone: 336-334-7755 

edwardsj@ncat.edu  

 

Director Sherri Avent 

Director of Financial Aid 

Phone: 336-334-7973 

Fax: 336-334-7973 

avent@ncat.edu  

 

 

Student Affairs Sullivan A. Welborne, Jr. 

Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 

Phone: 336-334-7696 

Fax: 336-334-7696 

drwelbos@ncat.edu  

 

Administrative Assistant Deborah J. Callaway 

Special Assistant to the Chancellor 

Phone: 336-334-7940 

Fax: 336-334-7940 

deborahc@ncat.edu  

 

Student Body President Syene Jasmin 

Student Body President 

Phone: 336-334-7820 

syenejasmin@gmail.com  

 

Board of Trustees Stanley L. Allen 

 

1522 Worthington Place 

Greensboro, NC 27410 

Phone: 336-378-1150 
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Fax: 336-273-7110 

drstandl3@aol.com  

 

Spence H. Broadhurst 

Secretary 

3911 Hazel Lane 

Greensboro, NC 27408 

Phone: 336-373-5135 

spence.broadhurst@suntrust.com  

 

Pamela McCorkle Buncum 

Chair 

1617 Windsor Parkway, NE 

Atlanta, GA 30319 

Fax: 336-741-5607 

pbokbun@aol.com  

 

Karen J. Collins 

7223 Kingery Highway #248 

Willowbrook, IL 60527 

Phone: 800-921-6700-5178 

kjonescollins@firstam.com  

 

Charles C. Cornelio 

100 North Greene Street 

Greensboro, NC 27401 

Phone: 336-691-4269 

Charles.Cornelio@lfg.com  

 

Willie Deese 

Vice Chair 

2 Merck Drive 

Whitehouse Station, NJ 8889 

Phone: 908-423-1694 

willie.deese@Merck.com  

 

Emerson U. Fullwoord 

4 Kingsfield Drive 
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Pittsford, NY 14534 

Phone: 585-248-3313 

Fax: 585-248-6896 

emersonuf@aol.com  

 

Janice Bryant Howroyd 

ACT 1 Personnel Services 

1999 W. 190th Streeet 

Torrance, CA 90504 

Phone: 310-750-3444 

Fax: 310-919-8477 

jhowroyd@act-1.com  

 

 

 

Syene Jasmin 

ex officio 

212 Memorial Student Union 

Greensboro, NC 27411 

Phone: 336-334-7820 

Fax: 336-334-7380 

syenejasmin@gmail.com  

 

Albert Lineberry, Jr. 

515 N. Elm Street 

Greensboro, NC 27401 

Phone: 336-272-5157-203 

Fax: 336-954-2932 

nccarpe@aol.com  

 

Bertram E. Walls 

122 Wright Hill Drive 

Durham, NC 27712 

Phone: 919-620-0531 

bew123@aol.com  

 

Faye Tate Williams 
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412 Old Buggy Trail 

Hillsborough, NC 27278-7881 

Phone: 919-286-0411-5629 

Fax: 919-620-8680 

wmsii@hotmail.com  

 

Patricia Miller Zollar 

399 Park Avenue, 9th Floor 

New York, NY 10022 

Phone: 212-526-8812 

pmiller@lehman.com  

 

 

 

Other Shanika M. Cowart 

Transfer Counselor / Coordinator 

Phone: 336-334-7946 

Fax: 336-334-7946 

smcowart@ncat.edu  

 

 

M. Ray McKinnie 

Cooperative Extension Program of North Carolina 

Phone: 336-334-7691 

Fax: 336-334-7691 

mckinnie@ncat.edu  
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